TABLE OF CONTENTS
STANDARD F
STANDARD Q
STANDARD E
Fluorescent immunoassay
RDT Series
ELISA Series
• Complete bundle for SARS-CoV-2 RT-PCR

Negative COI < 1.0 Negative result for Anti-SARS-CoV-2 IgM and/or IgG
Invalid COI value is not displayed Retest should be performed
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Storage
temperature Tests/kit Kit/carton Carton size (W/D/H)
10COV30D STANDARD F COVID-19 Ag FIA 2-30℃/36-86℉ 25 30 560 x 520 x 390 mm
10COV50G STANDARD F COVID-19 IgM/IgG Combo FIA 2-30℃/36-86℉ 40 40 585 x 515 x 390 mm
10COVC10 STANDARD COVID-19 Ag Control 2-30℃/36-86℉ 40 40 585 x 515 x 390 mm
10COVC20 STANDARD COVID-19 IgM/IgG Control 2-30℃/36-86℉ 40 40 585 x 515 x 390 mm
≥ 7 days after symptom onset PCR
Positive Negative Total
STANDARD F COVID-19
IgM/IgG Combo FIA